
INVITATION CLAUDETTE DEMERS 2012

Mascouche

Pre‐Juvenile Men (moins de 14 ans  Évé. 26)  ‐ Free Program

Benjamin Mimar 16.7011.13 5.57 0.00 0.00
Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

26 octobre 2012 to 28 octobre 2012

St‐Michel,MC
Club/RegionRank

1

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element# J1 J2 J3 J4 J5

1 1A+1Lo+C 1.60 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 1.60‐ ‐
2 2S+1T+C 1.70 ‐0.40 ‐2 ‐2 ‐2 0 ‐2 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 1.30‐ ‐
3 FCSp 0.00 0.00 ‐1 ‐2 ‐3 0 ‐1 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0.00‐ ‐
4 2Lo<< 0.50 ‐0.30 ‐3 ‐3 ‐3 ‐3 ‐3 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0.20‐ ‐
5 2T+2T+C 2.60 ‐0.40 ‐2 ‐2 ‐3 ‐2 ‐2 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 2.20‐ ‐
6 1Lz 0.60 ‐0.17 ‐2 ‐2 ‐2 ‐1 ‐1 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0.43‐ ‐e
7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 0 0 ‐1 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 1.70‐ ‐
8 StSqB 1.50 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 1.50‐ ‐
9 1A 1.10 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 1.10‐ ‐

102S ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0.00*‐ ‐
11SSpB 1.10 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 1.10‐ ‐

11.13x ‐ credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1                                                           * ‐ invalid element, scored as zero     e ‐ jump take off with wrong edge
d ‐ D1,D2,D3 & D4 represents deduction in base value for  missing requirement             < ‐ underrotated jump    << ‐ downgraded jump

FactorProgram Component
1.00 1.50 1.75 1.25 1.25 1.50 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 1.42Skating Skill ‐ ‐
0.75 1.50 1.75 1.00 1.25 1.25 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 1.00Transition/Linking Footwork ‐ ‐
1.00 1.75 1.50 0.75 1.25 1.50 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 1.42Performance/Execution ‐ ‐
0.50 1.75 1.75 1.25 1.50 1.50 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0.79Choreography/Composition ‐ ‐
0.75 1.25 1.50 1.00 1.25 1.25 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0.94Interpretation ‐ ‐

5.57Deductions

0.00

Versions: CSS(12.02.01), SOV(12.02.01), SP(12.02.01) Date: 27‐oct.‐2012 19:11:01



INVITATION CLAUDETTE DEMERS 2012

Mascouche
Pre‐Juvenile Men (moins de 14 ans  Évé. 26)  ‐ Free Program

Gabriel Champagne 12.177.39 4.78 0.00 0.00
Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

26 octobre 2012 to 28 octobre 2012

Mascouche,LN
Club/RegionRank

2

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element# J1 J2 J3 J4 J5

1 1A+1Lo+C 1.60 ‐0.33 ‐2 ‐2 ‐2 ‐1 ‐1 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 1.27‐ ‐
2 1Lz 0.60 ‐0.07 ‐1 ‐1 0 0 ‐1 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0.53‐ ‐
3 2S< 0.90 ‐0.33 ‐2 ‐2 ‐2 ‐1 ‐1 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0.57‐ ‐
4 2Lo<< 0.50 ‐0.30 ‐3 ‐3 ‐3 ‐2 ‐3 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0.20‐ ‐
5 SSpB 1.10 0.00 0 ‐1 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 1.10‐ ‐
6 2S<<+S 0.32 ‐0.30 ‐3 ‐3 ‐3 ‐3 ‐3 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0.02‐ ‐
7 StSqB 1.50 0.00 0 ‐1 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 1.50‐ ‐
8 FSSp 0.00 0.00 ‐3 ‐3 ‐3 ‐2 ‐3 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0.00‐ ‐
9 1F 0.50 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0.50‐ ‐

10CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 0 0 ‐1 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 1.70‐ ‐
7.39x ‐ credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1                                                           * ‐ invalid element, scored as zero     e ‐ jump take off with wrong edge

d ‐ D1,D2,D3 & D4 represents deduction in base value for  missing requirement             < ‐ underrotated jump    << ‐ downgraded jump

FactorProgram Component
1.00 1.00 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.25 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 1.25Skating Skill ‐ ‐
0.75 1.75 1.00 1.00 1.25 1.25 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0.88Transition/Linking Footwork ‐ ‐
1.00 1.25 1.00 1.25 1.00 1.00 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 1.08Performance/Execution ‐ ‐
0.50 1.50 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.25 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0.63Choreography/Composition ‐ ‐
0.75 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.25 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0.94Interpretation ‐ ‐

4.78Deductions

0.00

Versions: CSS(12.02.01), SOV(12.02.01), SP(12.02.01) Date: 27‐oct.‐2012 19:11:01

 


